

04.07.2016

LAC-544/16

Present: Counsel for parties.

Fresh memo filed on behalf of petitioner.

No PW is present. Date is sought for evidence. Accordingly,  
adjourned for PE on 18.01.2017.

(Ajay Goel)  
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/04.07.2016