

LAC No. 544/16

04.06.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for parties.

Sh. P.N, Singh, Kanoongo from LAC office.

Sh. Om Dutt Sharma, Kanoongo from DDA office.

Matter is fixed for RE.

RE lead vide separate statement and on request of Ld.

Counsels, RE stands closed.

Put up for final arguments on 04.01.2018.

(Neeraj Gaur)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/04.06.2018