

LAC No. 544/16

04-01-2019

Present: Sh. R.S. Dalal, counsel for the petitioner.

Counsel for respondents.

Sh. Om Dutt Sharma Kanoongo from DDA.

Sh. Prabhunath Singh, Kanoongo for LAC.

Counsel for petitioner seeks time to advance arguments. Heard, at request, matter is adjourned for final arguments on 29-3-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/04-01-2019