

LAC No. 544/16

Prem Singh vs UOI

13.01.2020

Present: Sh. R.S. Dalal, counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Priyavrat Sahu, counsel for R-1/UOI.

Sh. Ajay Garg, counsel for R-2/DSIDC

Sh. Narender Kumar, Kanoongo for LAC

Official of LAC (North) stands served but none appeared.

Petitioner is given liberty to take fresh steps for service of witnesses within two weeks from today.

Put up for PE on 18.05.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi
13.01.2020