

LAC 544/16
PREM SINGH (2002-03)
Vs.
UOI (KHERA KHURD)

05.09.2022

Present: Sh. Sachin Kajla, counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Vinod Kumar, counsel for UOI/R-1.
Sh. Ajay Garg, counsel for R-2/DSIDC.
Case is at the stage of PE. No PW is present.
Be put up on 05.12.2022 for PE.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/05.09.2022