

LAC - 544/16

Prem Singh (2002-03) Vs. UOI (Khera Khurd)

05.12.2022

Present: Counsel for the petitioner.

Counsel for R-1/UOI.

Counsel for R-2/DSIIDC.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for PE.

No PW is present today (inspite of service).

Now to come up on 21.03.2023 for PE.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/05.12.2022