

LAC 1128A/2015
544/16
PREM SINGH (2002-03)
Vs.
UOI (KHERA KHURD)

16.05.2023

Present: Counsel for petitioner.
Counsel for R1/UOI.
Counsel for R2/DSIIDC.
Heard. Perused.
PW 1 examined and discharged.
No other PW is present today.
PE stands closed as requested.
RE was closed on 04.06.2018.
Now to come up on 25.07.2023 for final arguments.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/16.05.2023